Date:

Region:
FAC ID:

Asset #:

5/11/2023

4C
WVO007

Original Work Request:

CSS No.: | 92586

Maximo Work Order No.:| 12546

CMI

Management

Repair men's restroom door handles 1st floor all the parts from inside are missing the 2nd floor
handle is bent and jammed.

Description of Repairs Needed:

Labor and material to a.) Replace Door Handles (Schlage Commercial Push/Pull Latch (HL6-2

626 A HL6)) on Men’s Restroom Stalls (1st & 2nd Floors)

Material List:

(2) Schlage Commercial Push/Pull Latch (HL6-2 626 A HL6)

Equipment List:

NA

PM WO History:

NA

Estimate Summary:

Labor Hours

Labor

Material/Equipment

Total Repair

3

$396.00

$1,234.00

$1,630.00







